Twin Industries Part# 2000-3U-80EX-LF
Description:
3U CompactPCI Extender Card     Circuit Board Dim. = 1 00mm x  80mm (0.062” th ick)
Point to point connections  for all signals   Overall Dim. = 100mm x 105mm
TWIN INDUSTRIES
 Extender Cards – Prototyping Boards – Development Tools
   Downloaded from Datasheet.su